AlI-GREENER

Kick-off meeting Al-Greener
9-10 December 2024

Programme

Sunday, 8 December 2024
Arrival of the partners.

8pm visit to Christmas market(s) and dinner

DAY 1 - Monday, 9 December 2024

08:00

9.00- 10.30
10:30-11:00
11:00-13:00
13.00-14.30
14:30 - 16:30
18:00

19:00

Breakfast at hotel

Welcome reception at seminar room, partner presentations (each partner, 5 min max.)
Coffee Break

Kick-off project meeting |

Lunch break

Kick-off project meeting Il

Visit to Christmas markets

Dinner

DAY 2 - TUESDAY, 10 December 2024

08:00

09:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-14:00

Breakfast at hotel

Kick-off project meeting Il

Coffee Break

Handing out of certificates

Cultural Activities - visit and walk through the city centre (St. Stephen‘s, Opera house,
Jewish Quarters etc — free walking tour organised by the Austrian teachers)
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