

Kick-off meeting AI-Greener

9-10 December 2024

Programme

Sunday, 8 December 2024

Arrival of the partners.

8pm visit to Christmas market(s) and dinner

DAY 1 – Monday, 9 December 2024

08:00	Breakfast at hotel
9.00- 10.30	Welcome reception at seminar room, partner presentations (each partner, 5 min max.)
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break
11:00-13:00	Kick-off project meeting I
13.00-14.30	Lunch break
14:30 – 16:30	Kick-off project meeting II
18:00	Visit to Christmas markets
19:00	Dinner

DAY 2 – TUESDAY, 10 December 2024

08:00	Breakfast at hotel
09:00-10:30	Kick-off project meeting III
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break
11:00-11:30	Handing out of certificates
11:30-14:00	Cultural Activities - visit and walk through the city centre (St. Stephen's, Opera house,
	Jewish Quarters etc – free walking tour organised by the Austrian teachers)

